                           WENZHOU FANGYUAN INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
DOWELL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LTD.
ADD: ROOM 1401 CAMBRIDGE HOUSE, 26-28 CAMERON ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI, KL, HONGKONG
TEL: +86-755-83638931
Fax: +86-755-26747651
Confidential Page 1 12/10/2008
LAB KNITTER

Related Standards:
 STANDARDS
Features:
 Equipped with single cylinder 3,3/4” in diameter, selectable number of needles and fineness;
 Fitted with stepper motor to control yarn tension and position
 Auto oiling system for cylinder
 Use MCU and control panel to directly set stitch density, speed, no. of loop, production, etc.
 Special regulation mechanism for yarn feeding speed
 LED display to show machine functions
Key Specification:
 Needle Cylinder:             3+3/4” in diameter
 Speed                      250-300RPM
 Power supply                380V,50HZ, 2500W
 Range of available interchangeable cylinders
CODE No. of  Needles Needle Gauge Count of Yarn(Dtex)
808M-108 108 24 400-2000
808M-120 120 24 300-1500
808M-132 132 36 200-1500
808M-144 144 36 200-1000
808M-200 200 48 100-400
808M-220 220 60 70-300
                           WENZHOU FANGYUAN INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
DOWELL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LTD.
ADD: ROOM 1401 CAMBRIDGE HOUSE, 26-28 CAMERON ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI, KL, HONGKONG